
Date Time Due Date Location Address Mission Link

Thursday, October 17, 2019 6:30pm Thursday, October 3 Leola 7 W. Main St., Leola, PA 17540 Northeast Lancaster & East Central Lancaster

Tuesday, October 22, 2019 6:30pm Tuesday, October 8 Ono 9 Main St., Ono, PA 17077 North Lebanon

Thursday, October 24, 2019 6:30pm Thursday, October 10 Mt. Nebo 673 Martic Height Dr, Pequea, PA 17565 SOULanco & Extended River Hills

Monday, October 28, 2019 6:30pm Monday, October 14 Lancaster: Otterbein 20 E. Clay St., Lancaster, PA 17602 Lancaster Urban

Wednesday, October 30, 2019 6:30pm Wednesday, October 16 Lampeter 1101 Village Rd., Lancaster, PA 17602 South Central Lancaster

Tuesday, November 5, 2019 6:30pm Tuesday, October 22 Lebanon: Church of the Good Shepherd 1500 Quentin Rd., Lebanon, PA 17042 Lebanon City & Southeastern Lebanon

Tuesday, November 12, 2019 6:30pm Tuesday, October 29 Neffsville: Long Memorial 2660 Lititz Pike, Lancaster, PA 17601 The Pikes & Northern Lancaster

Wednesday, November 13, 2019 6:30pm Wednesday, October 30 Cleona: Immanuel 29 E. Maple St., Cleona, PA 17042 Palmyra Area & West Lebanon/Annville/Cleona

Monday, November 18, 2019 6:30pm Monday, November 4 TBD West Central Lancaster & Northwest Lancaster

2019 Charge Conference Schedule


